5:00 -
10:30
10:30 -
11:00
11:00 -
12:30
13:00
14:00 -
18:00
18:00
1930 -
22:00

WMon. Tue. Wed. Thu.

Monday - Sunday: Breakfast from

Classes

Break

Claz=zes

Lunch

Afternoon Events
Dinner

Evening Events

Sat. Sun.

Activilies &
Excursions

Sunday
Afternoon: Swimming | Flea market Music Walking Tour | Mew students:

Exploration of the new surroundings
Evening: Welcome activities | Sports Activities

Monday

Afternoon: Charloftenburg Castle | Shopping Mall "Alexa® at the
Alexanderplatz | New students: Sightzeeing Bus Tour
Evening: Roof terrace DeckS | Movie Night

Tuesday

Afternoon: Special Mussums: Martin Gropius Building | Technical Museum
Jewizsh Museum

Evening: American Culiure Festival | Eastside Gallery | Beachvolleyball

Wednesday

Afternoon: Reichstag | Screenprinting | Visiting a chocolate factory
Evening: City walking Tour | Hard Rock Cafe Ku'damm

Thursday

Madame Tussauds | Sealife
Theatre Workshop
Evening: Reichatag

mare about the Reichstag

Friday
Afternoon: Outdoor Games | Climbing | Ball games
Evening: Barbecue & Karaoke Might

Saturday

Daytrip options: Potzsdam
Canoeing Migelsee | Bike

Tour
more about Potsdam

Sunday

Afternoon: Berin Zoo | Flea market | Music Wallkang Tour | New students
Exploration of the new surroundings

Evening: Welcome activities | Games

Monday

Afternoon; Street arl Tour | Walking tour through Prenzl Berg | New
students: mghss:—e.rg Bus Tour

Evening: Biliard | Movie Might

Tuesday
Afternoon: kzland of Museums: Pergamon Museum | Neues Museum
German histonc Museum

Evening: Eastswde Galery | Bachvolleyball | Black bght mmature goif

Wednesday

Afternoon: Meda-YWorkshops
City-Ralley

Evening: Walk around
Schiachiensee

Thursday
Afternoon: Swimming | Brewery (non-alcohofic drnks)
Evening: international Night

Friday
Afternoon: Soccer | Basketball | Climbing
Evening: Barbecue & Karaoke Might | Planetarium

Saturday

Daytrip oplions: Dresden
RostockWarneminde
Stralsund



