Berlin Activity Program			Week 1 - subject to changes		Week 2 - subject to changes	
9:00 - 10:30	Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. Sun. Monday - Sunday: Breakfast from 8:30 Classes		Sunday Afternoon: Swimming Flea market Music Walking Tour New students: Exploration of the new surroundings Evening: Welcome activities Sports Activities		Sunday Afternoon: Berlin Zoo Flea market Music Walking Tour New students: Exploration of the new surroundings Evening: Welcome activities Games	
10:30 - 11:00 - 12:30	Break	Activities & Excursions	Monday Afternoon: Charlottenburg Castle Shopping Mall "Alexa" at the Alexanderplatz New students: Sightseeing Bus Tour Evening: Roof terrace Deck5 Movie Night		Monday Afternoon: Street art Tour Walking tour through Prenzl Berg New students: Sightseeing Bus Tour Evening: Billiard Movie Night	
13:00 14:00 - 18:00 18:00	Afternoon Events Dinner		Tuesday Afternoon: Special Museums: Martin Gropius Building Technical Museum Jewish Museum Evening: American Culture Festival Eastside Gallery Beachvolleyball		Tuesday Afternoon: Island of Museums: Pergamon Museum Neues Museum German historic Museum Evening: Eastside Gallery Bachvolleyball Black light miniature golf	
19:30 - 22:00	Evening Events		Wednesday Afternoon: Reichstag Screenprinting V Evening: City walking Tour Hard Rock Ci		Thursday Afternoon: Swimming Brewery (non-a Evening: International Night	Wednesday Afternoon: Media-Workshops City-Ralley Evening: Walk around Schlachtensee
			Friday Afternoon: Outdoor Games Climbing Ball games Evening: Barbecue & Karaoke Night Saturday Daytrip options: Potsdam		Friday Afternoon: Soccer Basketball Climbing Evening: Barbecue & Karaoke Night Planetarium Saturday Daytrip options: Dresden	
				Canoeing Mügelsee Bike Tour more about Potsdam		Rostock/Warnemünde Stralsund